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1467606 03/31/1995

BF 4'09''127

08/13/2025

3:04 AM

Yes

POWELL, SHAMEL L

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

675191 03/18/1994

BF 5'07''140

08/13/2025

3:29 AM

Yes

WASHINGTON, MERCEDES T

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not Set2023DW12873-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023DW12873 - 2/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2020TS04145-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023DW12873 - 2/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023DW12873 - 2/Criminal

USE OF CERTAIN WIRELESS TELECOMMUNICATIONS DEVICES FOR TEXT MESSAGENot Set2023DW12873 - 2/Criminal

1283591 04/07/1994

BM 5'07''155

08/13/2025

9:05 AM

Yes

CLEMENT, KENNETH L

SMO DUS Not Set2023TS09952-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS09952-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2023TS09952-1/Criminal

Operating a vehicle while under suspension for certain prior offenses Not Set2024KS00549-1/Criminal

SPEEDING Not Set2024KS00549-1/Criminal

NO TURN SIGNAL- DIRECTION CHANGE Not Set2023TS09952-1/Criminal

01734839 10/02/2004

BM 5'04''110

08/13/2025

10:03 AM

No

JEFFERSON, JAMMI J

SPD RESISTING AN OFFICER W/FORCE OR VIOLENCE Not SetNA/NA

SIMPLE CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not SetNA/NA

1020217 10/09/1993

BF 5'09''200

08/13/2025

10:15 AM

Yes

HOUSTON, SHANTERICA N

SMO FUGITIVE FROM CPSO Not Set1952/Caddo Parrish Sheriff's Office

SMO IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not Set2019TS34911-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2019TS34912-2/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2019TS34913-2/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2019TS34914-2/Criminal

HIT & RUN Not Set2022KS05957-2/Criminal

01735083 12/12/1989

WF 5'04''182

08/13/2025

11:28 AM

Yes

PALMA, ELISA MARIA

SMO DUS Not Set216877/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set216877/Criminal

TAIL LIGHT OUT Not Set216877/Criminal

DL - NO DL ON PERSON Not Set216877/Criminal
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01735032 07/05/1965

BF 5'01''170

08/13/2025

12:11 PM

Yes

JEFFERSON, LINDA F

SPD AGG/ASSLT (WPN) Not SetNA/NA

1414182 12/14/2000

BF 5'02''160

08/13/2025

1:16 PM

Yes

HUGHES, KARINITY S

SMO SIM/ASSLT Not Set2023KS04790-3/Criminal

CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not Set2023KS05903-2/Criminal

ENT/REM/FORBID Not Set2023KS09384-2/Criminal

01735084 10/05/1989

WM 6'00''190

08/13/2025

2:16 PM

Yes

DIAL, CODY

SPD Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

01734009 05/10/1999

BF 5'00''175

08/13/2025

2:42 PM

Yes

WHITE, BRESHUNA MACHELL

PSO Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2022TS01371-3/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS01371-3/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2025TS01831-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2025TS01831-2/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2025TS01831-2/Criminal

NO INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2025TS01831-2/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2017TS28631-2/Criminal

CERTAIN LIGHTS AROUND LICENSE PLATES PROHIBITED Not Set2017TS28632-2/Criminal

TURNING MOVEMENTS & SIGNALS REQUIRED Not Set2017TS28633-2/Criminal

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2022TS01371-3/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS01371-3/Criminal

01735085 03/21/1997

BM 6'00''200

08/13/2025

11:43 PM

Yes

WALKER, ISIAH

SPD PROHIBITED ACTS / DRUG PARAPHERNALIA Not SetNA/NA

ONE WAY ROADWAYS AND ROTARY TRAFFIC ISLANDS Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA FELONY Not SetNA/NA

599614 01/10/1990

WM 6'00''150

08/13/2025

11:55 PM

Yes

ADCOCK, DERIC M

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/BOSSIER CITY POLICE DEPT

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/CADDO PARISH SHERIFF OFFICE
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